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VOLKSWAGEN 
GOLF V 11/03C10/08

VOLKSWAGEN 
GOLF VI 11/08C10/12

QUADRA
ACCIAIO
Steel

ALUMIA
ALLUMINIO
Aluminium

HELIO
ALLUMINIO
Aluminium
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127cm
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max ???kg

SAFETY REGULATIONS
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MAX

NO

MAX 80Km/h MAX 130Km/h

MAX
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ACCIAIO
Steel

ALLUMINIO
Aluminium
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1920212223242526 123

1920212223242526 1 2 3
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 261 2 3
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1920212223242526 1 2 3
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MAX

6 Nm

1
2

21GO164A

21GO164A

21GO164A

SMONTAGGIO
DISASSEMBLY
DEMONTAGE
AUSBAU

DEMONTAJE
DESMONTAGEM
DEMONTAGEM
DEMONTAZU
ROZEBRAT
RAZJAHATI
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00GO240A

00GO237A

00GO239A

50cm

4x

12



71cm

69cm

32cm

51cm

39cm

18cm
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1
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40FE486A 40FE486A
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12A
VOLKSWAGEN

GOLF V
GOLF VI

3

12B
VOLKSWAGEN

GOLF V
GOLF VI
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VOLKSWAGEN

GOLF V
GOLF VI

3

14B
VOLKSWAGEN

GOLF V
GOLF VI
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